Bestenliste 2022 der DJK Kleinenbroich
(Auszug aus der Bestenliste des LVN - Stand 01/25)

Manner M50

100 m
13,12

Kamps, Hasan

Weibliche Jugend U23

100 m
12,87

400 m
65,13

800 m

2:24,28

1500 m

5:13,22

Kamps, Anna

Fischermann, Louisa

Fischermann, Louisa

Fischermann, Louisa

Mannliche Jugend U18

800 m

2:08.65

1500 m

4:27,40

3000 m

9:57,21

Fischer, Jens

Fischer, Jens

Fischer, Jens

Weibliche Jugend U18

100 m
15,38
15,50
15,75

M14
Speerwurf
33,51

M13

75 m
9,64

Hochsprung
1,54

Seuss, Paula
Mielke, Maja
Mecklenborg, Mirja

Meurer, Janne-Julius

Akglindiz, Ada Mete

Akglindiz, Ada Mete

71

01

01

01

01

05

05

05

06
06
06

08

09

09

02.07

02.07

15.06

14.05

11.09

15.06

18.06

21.05

07.09
27.08
07.09

15.05

11.06

11.06

Euskirchen

KoIn

Grefrath

Dormagen

Sonsbeck

Grefrath

Krefeld

Solingen

Neuss
Viersen
Neuss

Dormagen

Viersen

Viersen



Weitsprung
5,14

Ballwurf
45,00

Dreikampf
1.445

Vierkampf
1.944

W15

100 m
14,23
14,36

Weitsprung
4,29
3,60

Kugelstolien
7,50

W14

100 m
14,84

800 m

2:31,18

2000 m
741,11

W13

75 m
11,13
11,16

60 m Hirden
11,04
11,54
800 m

2:59,45
3:04,39
3:05,13

Hochsprung
1,33
1,20

Weitsprung
4,34
4,33

Akgunduz, Ada Mete

Akgunduz, Ada Mete

Akgunduz, Ada Mete

Akgunduz, Ada Mete

Maasackers, Martha

Adler, Johanna Sophie

Adler, Johanna Sophie

Maasackers, Martha

Lorenz, Reena

Goitowski, Sina

Hendricksen, Joleen

Hendricksen, Joleen

Blazey, Jana
Goebel, Merle

Blazey, Jana
Goebel, Merle

Maasackers, Paulina
Goebel, Merle
Blazey, Jana

Blazey, Jana
Goebel, Merle

Goebel, Merle
Blazey, Jana

09

09

09

09

07
07

07
07

07

08

08

08

09
09

09
09

09
09

09
09

09
09

20.08

11.06

11.06

11.06

07.05
06.06

27.08
27.08

27.08

07.09

02.07

23.06

11.06
11.06

06.06
26.05

16.06
08.05
08.05

06.06
11.06

16.06
16.06

Korschenbroich

Viersen

Viersen

Viersen

Neuss
Ménchengladbach

Viersen
Viersen

Viersen

Neuss

KoIn

Moers

Viersen
Viersen

Ménchengladbach
Essen

Dusseldorf
Neuss
Neuss

Ménchengladbach
Viersen

Dusseldorf
Dusseldorf



Kugelstof3en
7,77

Ballwurf
31,50
30,50

Dreikampf
1.271
1.265

Vierkampf
1.639
1.580

Block Lauf
2.058
2.015

W12

75m
11,39
11,51
11,98
12,18
12,82

60 m Hirden
10,92
10,96
12,37

800 m

2:54.64
3:15,72

3:31,91

Hochsprung
1,33
1,25
1,25

Weitsprung
4,33
4,13
3,77
3,65
3,55

Ballwurf
39,00
24,00
24,50
23,50
20,00

Kugelstof3en
7,07

Blazey, Jana

Blazey, Jana
Goebel, Merle

Blazey, Jana
Goebel, Merle

Blazey, Jana
Goebel, Merle

Goebel, Merle
Blazey, Jana

Meurer, Carlotta
Kohlhase, Theresa
Pleli, Chiara
Mechelke, Giuliana
Roéhlen, Maja

Meurer, Carlotta
Kohlhase, Theresa
Pleli, Chiara

Meurer, Carlotta
Roéhlen, Maja
Kohlhase, Theresa

Meurer, Carlotta
Kohlhase, Theresa
Pleli, Chiara

Meurer, Carlotta
Kohlhase, Theresa
Pleli, Chiara
Roéhlen, Maja
Mechelke, Giuliana

Meurer, Carlotta
Kohlhase, Theresa
Roéhlen, Maja

Pleli, Chiara
Mechelke, Giuliana

Kohlhase, Theresa

09

09
09

09

09
09

09
09

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10

18.09

26.05
26.05

11.06
11.06

11.06
11.06

08.05
08.05

11.06
11.06
06.06
11.06
20.08

06.06
16.06
06.06

06.06
20.08
08.05

01.05
06.06
06.06

06.06
06.06
26.05
20.08
11.06

20.08
01.05
20.08
26.05
26.05

18.09

Ménchengladbach

Essen
Essen

Viersen
Viersen

Viersen
Viersen

Viersen
Neuss

Viersen

Viersen
Ménchengladbach
Viersen
Korschenbroich

Ménchengladbach
Dusseldorf
Ménchengladbach

Ménchengladbach
Korschenbroich
Neuss

Moers
Ménchengladbach
Ménchengladbach

Ménchengladbach
Ménchengladbach
Essen
Korschenbroich
Viersen

Korschenbroich
Moers
Korschenbroich
Essen
Essen

Ménchengladbach



6,76
6,28
4,32

Speerwurf
26,83

Dreikampf
1.314
1.163
1.038
1.001
961

Vierkampf
1.714
1.505
1.380

Block Lauf
1.788

Block Sprint/Sprung

2.136

W11

50m
8,34

75 m
12,78

800 m
2:50,12

Weitsprung
3,54

Ballwurf
26,50

Schlagball
21,00

Dreikampf
1.025

Meurer, Carlotta
Mechelke, Giuliana
Roéhlen, Maja

Meurer, Carlotta

Meurer, Carlotta
Kohlhase, Theresa
Pleli, Chiara
Mechelke, Giuliana
Roéhlen, Maja

Meurer, Carlotta
Kohlhase, Theresa
Pleli, Chiara

Kohlhase, Theresa

Meurer, Carlotta

Franken, Katrin

Kara, Donna

Kara, Donna

Franken, Katrin

Kara, Donna

Franken, Katrin

Franken, Katrin

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

16.06
18.09
20.08

20.08

01.05
11.06
01.05
11.06
11.06

01.05
11.06
01.05

08.05

08.05

01.05

20.08

20.08

01.05

20.08

01.05

01.05

Dusseldorf
Ménchengladbach
Korschenbroich

Korschenbroich

Moers
Viersen
Moers
Viersen
Viersen

Moers
Viersen
Moers

Neuss

Neuss

Moers

Korschenbroich

Korschenbroich

Moers

Korschenbroich

Moers

Moers



